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Kateropusi: My)xumnbl (Kpyr: 4.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?_ILC;épc: S;:;L;T Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5|Kpyr6 |[Jlyuwmii|Cpena HuiA CF::/:’;" E::T(?(:')
1 41 |CumoHeHko Cepreit simaha BikeCenter XapbkoB 31 6 1:33:51 14:31 {15:17 |15:34 |15:57 |15:51 |16:41 | 14:31 | 15:38 17.26 27.0
2 1 MNoxxuraHos Bagum vadimka BEJIOCTPUT-BBB [lHenponeTpoBCK 32 6 1:35:28| 01:37 | 01:37 |14:43 115:54 |16:30 |16:12 |16:14 |15:55| 14:43 | 15:54 16.97 27.0
3 2 I'puueHko AHapeii Andrii Hrytsenko IGiant 27.5 Team KpuBoii Por/Kues 29 6 1:37:43| 03:52 | 02:15 |16:05|16:18 |16:09 |16:03 |16:38 |16:30 | 16:03 | 16:17 16.58 27.0
4 3 3akopa EBreHui Alberto ZakerronilKomanga BP [lJHenponeTpoBCK 27 6 1:39:57| 06:06 | 02:14 |15:27 116:25|16:26 {16:39 |17:33 |17:27 | 15:27 | 16:39 16.21 27.0
5 5 Tonopyak OnekcaHap  |saniaMTB VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 26 6 1:42:19| 08:28 | 02:22 |16:01 |16:54 |18:01 |17:33 |16:50|17:00 | 16:01 | 17:03 15.83 27.0
6 6 Msaceubkuii Ceprin Serik Giant 27.5 Team JlbBOB/KpuBoii Por 22 6 1:43:37| 09:46 01:18 |16:03|16:22|17:27 {17:55|17:33 |18:17 | 16:03 | 17:16 15.63 27.0
7 25 |CeprueHko [eHuc sandal yymasera & matpacera|Knes 33 6 1:44:06| 10:15 00:29 |17:07 |16:42 |17:28 |17:47 |17:31|17:31 | 16:42 | 17:21 15.56 27.0
8 14 |l'ytnebet ®epeHy Ferents Giant 27.5 Team Y>xxropoa 26 6 1:44:43| 10:52 | 00:37 |18:48|16:39 |16:29 |17:31|17:32 |17:44 | 16:29 | 17:27 15.47 27.0
9 11 |Cokonos [uma cristal Odessa Bicycle Team|Opgecca 24 6 1:46:51| 13:00 02:08 |17:08 |17:07 |17:44 |18:03 |18:25|18:24 | 17:07 | 17:48 15.16 27.0
10 9 CpubHbIii BukTop SILVER Benokpus6acc Kpusoii Por 31 6 1:47:25| 13:34 | 00:34 |17:17|17:19|18:08 |18:06 |18:23 |18:12 | 17:17 | 17:54 15.08 27.0
11 8 |Xapabya Butanwuit VITALY_ Cannondale-Ukraine  |KpuBoit Por/XapbkoB| 24 6 1:48:04| 14:13 | 00:39 |17:05|17:47|17:28 |17:51 |18:46 |19:07 | 17:05 | 18:00 14.99 27.0
12 13 |HaBpoubkuii AHApii baHT BEJIOCTPUT-BBB Knes 33 6 1:49:08| 15:17 | 01:04 |17:41|17:42|18:19 |18:22|18:24|18:40 | 17:41 | 18:11 14.84 27.0
13 16  |[MapTuHiok AMUTPO ANTIL Komanpa BP KpuBoii Por 32 6 1:49:41| 15:50 | 00:33 |17:34|17:23|18:02 |18:45]19:02 |18:55 | 17:23 | 18:16 14.77 27.0
14 12 |FpuueHko Anekcen @LEX Kpusoit Por 29 6 1:52:02| 18:11 02:21 |18:00|18:1518:48 |18:32 |18:51 [19:36 | 18:00 | 18:40 14.46 27.0
15 32 |KyssaumH Kupunn Xxorg [JHenponeTpoBCK 25 6 1:56:30| 22:39 | 04:28 |18:05|17:46 |18:08 |18:38 |21:03 |22:50 | 17:46 | 19:25 13.91 27.0
16 21 |HeuyenopeHko MeHHaaui|machete Prestige [JHenponeTpoBCK 36 5 1:34:37| +kpyr | +kpyr [18:02 |18:16 |18:58 [20:09 |19:12 18:02 | 18:55 14.27 22.5
17 7  |CkybeHko Bnaaucnas ~VL@D~ Giant 27.5 Team KpuBoii Por 24 5 1:35:06| 00:29 | 00:29 |24:27|17:23 |16:53 |17:42 |18:41 16:53 | 19:01 14.20 22.5
18 10 |CapomueB Oner SadomtsevOleg Knes 23 5 1:35:42| 01:05 00:36 [19:05(19:00/19:38 |19:01 |18:58 18:58 | 19:08 14.11 22.5
19 15 |3auapuH Anekcen o_ned Odessa Bicycle Team|Ogecca 23 5 1:36:16| 01:39 | 00:34 |18:21|18:15|18:05|18:52 |22:43 18:05 | 19:15 14.02 22.5
20 19 |MatsueHko [leHnc denim VL_dndz AHENPOA3epP>K UHCK 29 5 1:37:07| 02:30 | 00:51 |18:56 |18:33 |19:47 |19:33 |20:18 18:33 | 19:25 13.90 22,5
20 19 |MatBueHko [eHuc denim VL_dndz AHENpoA3epX UHCK 29 5 1:37:07| 02:30 00:00 |18:56 |18:33(19:47(19:33120:18 18:33 | 19:25 13.90 22.5
21 23 |MycToBrapoB AHApeii AHApeii-BK BosibHble Konéca BosibHOropck 36 5 1:39:03| 04:26 | 01:56 |20:01 |19:10 |19:20 |20:00 |20:32 19:10 | 19:48 13.63 22.5
22 40 |Koxagewn Anekcel leshij Energy Team SHeproaap 31 5 1:40:35| 05:58 | 01:32 |20:19{19:10 |19:29 |21:37 |20:00 19:10 | 20:07 13.42 22.5
23 30 |3akopa BukTtop paparazzi BMAX! [lHenponeTpoBCK 25 5 1:43:02| 08:25 02:27 |20:15|20:38 |20:32 |21:11 |20:26 20:15 | 20:36 13.10 22.5
24 20 |BbykuH Oner Ballroom Dancerl YKpanHka 23 5 1:43:34| 08:57 | 00:32 [19:26 |19:17 |20:12 |21:58 |22:41 19:17 | 20:42 13.04 22.5
25 403 |Typko Uropb DObIBAMPOIAX |BikeCenter XapbkoB 29 5 1:45:22| 10:45 01:48 |17:43 |29:48 |19:04 |19:51 |18:56 17:43 | 21:04 12.81 22.5
26 24 |lWBbiako UBaH Shokovan Esnartopwus 27 5 1:47:48| 13:11 02:26 [19:20|21:02 |22:24 |22:12 |22:50 19:20 | 21:33 12.52 22.5
27 18 |CuBonaneHko AHgpei |MOCK Odessa Bicycle Team|Opgecca 23 5 1:49:01| 14:24 01:13 |21:41(20:27 |21:51 |21:46 |23:16 20:27 | 21:48 12.38 22.5
28 34 |Kvswko AnekcaHap Romeo AutoMasters KpuBoii Por 28 5 1:50:33| 15:56 | 01:32 |20:57)|22:37 |22:44 |21:23 |22:52 20:57 | 22:06 12.21 22.5
28 34 |Kusawko AnekcaHap Romeo AutoMasters KpuBow Por 28 5 1:50:33| 15:56 | 00:00 |[20:57 |22:37 |22:44 |21:23 |22:52 20:57 | 22:06 12.21 22.5
29 36 |LlexoBoii tOpuii El_Nino AutoMasters Kpusoit Por 31 5 1:58:46| 24:09 08:13 |22:25(22:31|21:48 |23:56 |28:06 21:48 | 23:45 11.37 22.5
29 36 |LUexoBoii tOpuii El_Nino AutoMasters Kpusoit Por 31 5 1:58:46| 24:09 | 00:00 |22:25]22:31|21:48 |[23:56 |28:06 21:48 | 23:45 11.37 22.5
30 476 |ManikoB KOCTAHTUH Kocta R 8 [Hinpo 33 4 1:42:12| +kpyr | +kpyr |22:47 |24:52 |26:01 |28:32 22:47 | 25:33 10.57 18.0
31 33  [Xomwny daHuun GiantRider AutoMasters KpuBoii Por 19 4 1:42:22| 00:10 | 00:10 |21:18|24:28 |28:14 |28:22 21:18 | 25:35 10.55 18.0
31 33 [Xomwuy daHuun GiantRider AutoMasters KpuBoi Por 19 4 1:42:22| 00:10 | 00:00 |21:18|24:28 |28:14 |28:22 21:18 | 25:35 10.55 18.0
cxof 17 |AYBPOB Butanuii DUBRONI KTM KRIVOY ROG KpuBoii Por 27 4 1:17:05| 34:53 | 34:43 |17:44|18:01 [19:33 |21:47 17:44 | 19:16 14.01 18.0
cxofn 29 |YyauHoB OMUTpUiA Oapa Maco Kpusoit Por 32 3 1:15:14| +kpyr | +kpyr [19:49 133:15|22:10 19:49 | 25:04 10.77 13.5
cxoa 31 |WanowHikoB AHApIi rosen J1bBOB 30 2 39:18 | +kpyr | +kpyr [19:45]19:33 19:33 | 19:39 13.74 9.0

Bcero yyactHukoB B kKateropmw: 38

Kareropus: Cnoprcmenbl (Kpyr: 4.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk KomaHnpa Fopona Bo3spacrt|Kpyros| Bpemsa CJ)_ILZTe'poaT g;eC;LI:T Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5|Kpyr6 [Jlyuwwii|Cpen Hui c?::;:sﬂ E::T(i:-)

1 789 |Capusceac Vasile|Marco Velo|Cannondale Ukraine|Beltsy, Mongosa 27 6 1:31:34 13:16 |15:35|15:52 |15:14 |15:24 |16:13 | 13:16 | 15:15 17.69 27.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropmws: 1
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5 atan JIKY 2014 - «[HenpoBckue kpyuun XC» - Pe3ysibTaTthbl

Kateropus: YXeHwmHbl (Kpyr: 4.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spact |[Kpyros| Bpems a;fe'p? S;;;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 Jlyuwmii|CpenHuiA c?::;::;" E::T(?(:')
1 101 |Crpwxak KpuctuHa kristi Ghost team Knes 25 4 1:11:43 17:21]18:08 |18:17 |17:57 | 17:21 | 17:55 15.06 18.0
2 102 |batypuHa AHHa ann_bat |Komanpa BP noc. JlecHoe 31 4 1:18:30| 06:47 06:47 |18:55(19:23 |20:18 |19:54 | 18:55 | 19:37 13.76 18.0
3 105 |Kanywak AHHa Nuna Komanpa BP Knes 30 4 1:22:27| 10:44 03:57 |19:18|19:5521:10 |22:04 | 19:18 | 20:36 13.10 18.0
4 107 |CuMOHeHKO TaHs gestiyva |BikeCenter XapbkoB 30 4 1:29:56| 18:13 07:29 |22:17 |22:12 |23:00 |22:27 | 22:12 | 22:29 12.01 18.0
5 104 |/letnkoBa WpuHa Ii-rinablue Odessa Bicycle Team|Opecca 27 3 1:12:04| +xpyr | +kpyr |23:34[23:48 | 24:42 23:34 | 24:01 11.24 13.5
6 108 |HuBuHCckas Aapbs Iﬂacboun(a Benokpusbacc KpuBoii Por 24 3 1:15:44| 03:40 | 03:40 |25:07 |25:09 |25:28 25:07 | 25:14 10.70 13.5

dns 103 |Mo>xxuraHosa BVIKTOpVIﬂI|iSi4ka Giant 27.5 Team [HenponeTpoBck| 24

Bcero yyacrHukoB B Kateropmws: 7

KaTteropus: Macrepa 40+ (Kpyr: 4.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?1;22;2 S;;;LIZT Kpyril|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwwii|Cpea HuiA C?::;::;’ E:ﬂi:-)

1 204 |CrtenaHoB AHapeii |S] Knes 44 4 1:16:01 18:03 [19:11 |19:33 |19:14 | 18:03 | 19:00 14.21 18.0
2 211 |CuHiokoB Opwuit CvHWI ABa BenocanoH-Onmmnus [Xapbkos 42 4 1:17:02) 01:01 | 01:01 19:15)19:12|19:18 {19:17 | 19:12 | 19:15 14.02 18.0
3 202 |BeHauk AHapen jazzz Odessa Bicycle Team |Opecca 41 4 1:18:09| 02:08 01:07 |19:00(19:09 |19:21 |20:39| 19:00 | 19:32 13.82 18.0
4 210 |FopbiHWH AHZpeW  |u-72 DKenTtble Boabl 42 4 1:25:59| 09:58 07:50 |21:0121:04 |21:57|21:57 | 21:01 | 21:29 12.56 18.0
5 201 |CysopoBs Bnagumup |BC SkcTpem.Crain.OpeccalOaecca 46 4 1:28:20| 12:19 02:21 |18:0118:38|19:36 |32:05| 18:01 | 22:05 12.23 18.0
6 206 |KuueHko 3ayapa kamchadal LLle6eknHO 48 4 1:40:39| 24:38 12:19 |23:22 |26:04 |25:45 |25:28 | 23:22 | 25:09 10.73 18.0
7 212 |Cuctyna Bnagumup|SVN 248 JlyraHck 46 4 1:44:48| 28:47 | 04:09 |23:42|25:13|26:29|29:24 | 23:42 | 26:12 10.31 18.0
8 208 |BaxanuH PomaH BLAZENb1972|[AMKMI KOKOT noc.nnapnmoHoBo 42 3 1:16:11| +xpyr | +xkpyr [24:03 |25:15 |26:53 24:03 | 25:23 10.63 13.5

cxofn 205 |Camoiinenko Oner |SAMOL GHOST team Ukraine |Kuposorpag 44 1 19:32 | +kpyr | +kpyr |19:32 19:32 | 19:32 13.82 4.5
cxoa 203 [PKutiHboB CraHicnae|STASbIK BenocanoH-OnuMnus [XapbKos 42

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 10

KaTteropus: Macrepa 50+ (Kpyr: 4.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bospacr |Kpyros| Bpems a;‘;Tépc;T S;;;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 Jlyuwmii|CpeaHwiA c?::;:sﬂ E::T(i:-)

1 311 |TutapeHko CraHucnas|Combat XapbkoB 61 4 1:15:50 18:41|18:54 |19:07 |19:08 | 18:41 | 18:57 14.24 18.0
2 305 |Kactacos WUropb ivik [IHeENponeTpoBCK 56 4 1:17:57| 02:07 | 02:07 |19:3319:16 |{19:37 |19:31 | 19:16 | 19:29 13.86 18.0
3 301 |Mpumaiino Uropb IgornyakBikeCenter XapbkoB 53 4 1:19:35| 03:45 01:38 |18:1819:12 |20:47 |21:18 | 18:18 | 19:53 13.57 18.0
4 303 |BuHaepckux EBreHuit |Eugene |[Avangard MTB Team |[IHenponeTpoBCk 56 4 1:28:02| 12:12 08:27 |21:19 |21:42 |22:13 |22:48 | 21:19 | 22:00 12.27 18.0
5 309 |Typ6aesckuii Butanui Alexandriya_Bike_Team|AnekcaHapus 54 4 1:32:17| 16:27 04:15 |23:18 |22:48 |22:48 |23:23 | 22:48 | 23:04 11.70 18.0
6 304 |Tonmaués AnekcaHap |ATol XapbkoB 52 4 1:36:47| 20:57 04:30 |23:07 |22:37 |24:46 |26:17 | 22:37 | 24:11 11.16 18.0
7 306 |Fpumaiino tOpwii Liylik XapbkoB mMacTepc. XapbkoB 51 3 1:20:26| +kpyr | +kpyr |26:05(27:06 |27:15 26:05 | 26:48 10.07 13.5

cxoa 302 |)Kynei AnekcaHap Xyneit [Komanga BP [IHenponeTpoOBCK; 56 2 37:49 | +kpyr | +kpyr |18:25]19:24 18:25 | 18:54 14.28 9.0
cxon | 308 |Aumenés Oner geoba [lHenponeTpoBCK 56

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropw: 9

Kateropus: HaunHarowme (Kpyr: 3.3 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3spacr|Kpyros| Bpems a;fép‘)aT g;:;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwmii|Cpen Huid CFKT;:S" f::r(i:')
1 401 |MaBnosckuii AnekcaHap [SaNcho FastBikes Hukonaes 18 4 49:35 12:12112:19|12:37 |12:27 | 12:12 | 12:23 15.97 13.2
2 402 |FoHuap Spocnas jarik256 VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 24 4 49:59 | 00:24 | 00:24 |12:10|12:19{12:37 |12:53 | 12:10 | 12:29 15.85 13.2
3 404 |Kashuba Pavel enein _ [IHeNpOA3ePXK UHCK 22 4 51:19 | 01:44 | 01:20 |12:22|12:45|13:04|13:08 | 12:22 | 12:49 15.43 13.2
4 413 |Mauubpatey Hukonai  |MALYSH KoMcoMonbCck 19 4 52:19 | 02:44 01:00 |12:35]112:54|13:16 |[13:34| 12:35 13:04 15.14 13.2
5 406 |KosaneHko AnekcaHap |AlexKovalenko 3anopoxbe 22 4 52:51 | 03:16 | 00:32 |12:49(13:1913:21|13:22| 12:49 | 13:12 14.99 13.2
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5 atan JIKY 2014 - «[HenpoBckue kpyuun XC» - Pe3ysibTaTthbl

6 418 |Pbibakos Cepreit Rybek Knes 35 4 53:37 | 04:02 | 00:46 |13:19|13:3013:33 |13:15| 13:15 | 13:24 14.77 13.2
7 429 |MBaHeHKkO Bsuvecnas Nightfury 3aMopoXbe 26 4 53:37 | 04:02 | 00:00 |13:3913:43|13:13|13:02| 13:02 | 13:24 14.77 13.2
8 498 |KonoAsHbli EBreHnii  |Tponuk [IHenpoA3epX UHCK 22 4 54:08 | 04:33 | 00:31 |13:4213:24|13:45|13:17| 13:17 | 13:32 14.63 13.2
9 496 |depemuk Butanuit vetalyz Bo3HeceHck 21 4 54:10 | 04:35 00:02 |13:21|13:32(13:46 |13:31 | 13:21 | 13:32 14.62 13.2
10 412 |Fabpyx MNaBen Giant Nikolaev FastBikes Hukonaes 28 4 54:26 | 04:51 00:16 |13:28 |13:36 |13:45|13:37 | 13:28 | 13:36 14.55 13.2
11 411 |BoxKoB WUnbs i.bozhkov Kves 25 4 56:04 | 06:29 | 01:38 |14:45(13:27|13:51 |14:01 | 13:27 | 14:01 14.13 13.2
12 410 |Opalickuin PomaH rdaysky 3arnopoxbe 27 4 56:45 | 07:10 | 00:41 |13:51|14:16 |14:51|13:47 | 13:47 | 14:11 13.96 13.2
13 436 |llnyepen borgaH BogdanLicherep KpwBoii Por 25 4 57:07 | 07:32 | 00:22 |14:42|13:50|14:28 |14:07 | 13:50 | 14:16 13.87 13.2
14 475 |TumyeHko Cepriit Sergey [lHenponeTpoBCK 33 4 57:08 | 07:33 00:01 |14:38 |13:41 |[14:04 |14:45 | 13:41 | 14:17 13.86 13.2
15 417 |KosvHel EBrenmit Be_Happy Alexandriya_Bike_Team AnekcaHapus 25 4 57:23 | 07:48 | 00:15 |14:49 |14:15|14:10|14:09 | 14:09 | 14:20 13.80 13.2
16 432 |MaHyeB AHapen Nitrino [lHenponeTpoBCK 34 4 57:50 | 08:15 00:27 |14:43 |13:56 [14:50 |14:21 | 13:56 | 14:27 13.69 13.2
17 494 |[eHuceHko JaHun MezZzo FastBikes Hukonaes 16 4 58:21 | 08:46 | 00:31 |14:15|14:29 |14:23 |15:14 | 14:15 | 14:35 13.57 13.2
18 414 |Kosanes Bnagumup kovalyovn BikeCenter XapbkoB 30 4 58:28 | 08:53 | 00:07 |14:53|14:16 |14:51 |14:28 | 14:16 | 14:37 13.55 13.2
19 430 |PaboTeHko VMBaH selenolog Avangard MTB Team [IHenponeTpoBCK 27 4 58:34 | 08:59 | 00:06 |14:39|14:06 |14:58 |14:51 | 14:06 | 14:38 13.52 13.2
20 416 |Mpowa [inma JleCHUK /[IHenponeTpoBCK 30 4 58:44 | 09:09 | 00:10 |15:05|14:39|14:53 |14:07 | 14:07 | 14:41 13.48 13.2
21 478 |Xypaenés Butanui Joric [lHenponeTpoBCK 27 4 58:48 | 09:13 00:04 |14:05|14:37 |15:29 |14:37 | 14:05 | 14:42 13.47 13.2
22 424 |bapaHHuk MNasen Chemodan BikeCenter XapbkoB 31 4 58:54 | 09:19 | 00:06 |15:35|14:20|14:45|14:14| 14:14 | 14:43 13.45 13.2
23 426 |CakoBu4 Bauyecnas Heitaver FastBikess/Bike Wheel Builder|Hvukonaes 23 4 58:52 | 09:17 59:58 |15:06 [14:56 |14:38 |14:12 | 14:12 | 14:43 13.45 13.2
24 425 |PyxuHckuii Bnag MaccoBbIi Kues 32 4 59:28 | 09:53 00:36 |15:12 |14:34 |14:40 |15:02 | 14:34 | 14:52 13.32 13.2
25 453 |laBpnHOB AHTOH To}{@ Menutononb 22 4 59:43 | 10:08 | 00:15 |15:41(14:25|14:43 |14:54 | 14:25 | 14:55 13.26 13.2
26 431 |MeBHeB Uropb Igor Oleg BikeCenter XapbkoB 26 4 59:59 | 10:24 | 00:16 |14:55(14:43 |15:09 |15:12 | 14:43 | 14:59 13.20 13.2
27 495 |Kynenos EBrenmit evnegiy Energy TEAM SHeprogap 28 4 59:59 | 10:24 | 00:00 |16:02|14:48 |14:59 |14:10| 14:10 | 14:59 13.20 13.2
28 444 |OpexoBckuit CTaHucnas [Cantana [lHenponeTpoBCK 25 4 1:01:21) 11:46 | 01:22 |14:57 |14:52 |15:45 |15:47 | 14:52 | 15:20 12.91 13.2
29 421 |KypopTHblii PomaH romario [lHenponeTpoBCK 34 4 1:02:07| 12:32 | 00:46 |15:23|15:35|15:50 |{15:19| 15:19 | 15:31 12.75 13.2
30 458 |TapaH Uropb Wropéxa [IHenponeTpoBCK 28 4 1:02:20| 12:45 | 00:13 |15:56/15:29 |15:50 |15:05| 15:05 | 15:35 12.71 13.2
31 480 |Kupunenko Cepriit Knps VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 28 4 1:02:41| 13:06 | 00:21 |14:41]15:16 |16:39|16:05| 14:41 | 15:40 12.63 13.2
32 435 |KanuHuH BaneHTuH Benya JlyraHck 29 4 1:02:49| 13:14 | 00:08 |15:5515:52|15:37 [15:25| 15:25 | 15:42 12.61 13.2
33 441 |Fouynsa Anekcei TERMINATOR AHENpoOneTpoBCK 30 4 1:02:51| 13:16 | 00:02 |15:57|15:26 |15:46 [15:42 | 15:26 | 15:42 12.60 13.2
34 479 |MuweHko PocTtucnas I can DKentble Boabl 29 4 1:03:30| 13:55 00:39 |15:44 |15:23 |16:06 |16:17 | 15:23 | 15:52 12.47 13.2
35 493 |I'yk NaBen Hukonaesuy |anteras EnergyTEAM SHeproaap 24 4 1:03:57| 14:22 | 00:27 |16:34|15:24 |15:48 |16:11 | 15:24 | 15:59 12.38 13.2
36 462 |KapTbiHHMK Cepreit snegovi4ok [lHenponeTpoBCK 24 4 1:03:57| 14:22 | 00:00 |16:1515:37|16:23 |15:42 | 15:37 | 15:59 12.38 13.2
37 437 |Kactacos [leHuc Dave [IHenponeTpoBCK 33 4 1:04:11| 14:36 | 00:14 |15:53|15:12|15:38 |17:28 | 15:12 | 16:02 12.34 13.2
38 456 |Kum Oner olegraven [lHenponeTpoBCK 30 4 1:04:25| 14:50 | 00:14 |17:03 |15:16 |15:25|16:41 | 15:16 | 16:06 12.29 13.2
39 490 |YepHoB Muxann YepHbilii Benuk n Ponuk [lHenponeTpoBCK 25 4 1:04:35| 15:00 | 00:10 |15:3215:31|17:05|16:27 | 15:31 | 16:08 12.26 13.2
40 439 |Am6apuymsaH JaBug Stenors Prestige [lHenponeTpoBCK 25 4 1:04:51| 15:16 | 00:16 |16:01 |15:08 |17:41 [16:01 | 15:08 | 16:12 12.21 13.2
41 489 |BoryH AHTOH baTtoH Bennk n Ponunk [IHenponeTpoBCK 21 4 1:06:32| 16:57 | 01:41 |15:59|16:02|16:27 |18:04 | 15:59 | 16:38 11.90 13.2
42 463 |raBpuk Butanuii m1syrik [IHenponeTpoBCK 24 4 1:07:58| 18:23 | 01:26 |15:49|16:23 |17:19 |18:27 | 15:49 | 16:59 11.65 13.2
43 482 |KosuHeub eoprii Gosha Alexandriya_Bike_Team AnekcaHapusa 24 3 50:32 | +kpyr | +kpyr |17:43 |15:32|17:17 15:32 | 16:50 11.75 9.9
44 485 |NlebepeHko Unbs lebedenko98 Energy Team SHeprogap 16 3 50:48 | 00:16 | 00:16 |16:0521:21]13:22 13:22 | 16:56 11.69 9.9
45 451 |PepiH Cawa Sasha_Fedin BonbHble Konéca BonbHOropck 16 3 50:50 | 00:18 00:02 |17:48 |16:25|16:37 16:25 16:56 11.69 9.9
46 468 |nbano BikTop virus MNeTposo 32 3 50:59 | 00:27 | 00:09 |17:05|17:03 |16:51 16:51 | 16:59 11.65 9.9
47 487 |MBAHOB B/IAANMUP Vanoff Bike Ride OpAXOHUKMA3e 37 3 51:13 | 00:41 | 00:14 |18:31|15:57 |16:45 15:57 | 17:04 11.60 9.9
48 438 |renunyko BaguM nikman2008 BOJIbHbIE KOJsleca BosibHOropck 32 3 51:16 | 00:44 | 00:03 |17:47|16:23|17:06 16:23 | 17:05 11.59 9.9
49 449 |rapkywa PomaH - ROMAN - Menutonosb 27 3 51:45 | 01:13 | 00:29 |17:40|16:46|17:19 16:46 | 17:15 11.48 9.9
50 488 |Mpockypa AnekcaHap Prof [lHenponeTpoBCK 30 3 52:19 | 01:47 | 00:34 |17:59[16:45|17:35 16:45 | 17:26 11.35 9.9
51 499 |3bikoB Bacunuii [IHenponeTpoBCK 36 3 52:28 | 01:56 | 00:09 |17:1916:42|18:27 16:42 | 17:29 11.32 9.9
52 483 |babypkuH UBaH Ioan BacunbeBska 29 3 52:41 | 02:09 | 00:13 |19:19[16:49 |16:33 16:33 | 17:33 11.27 9.9
53 433 |BanenbHuk [leHnc vapel KTM-agpeHanuH Kpusoi Por 26 3 53:24 | 02:52 | 00:43 |19:07 |16:58 |17:19 16:58 | 17:48 11.12 9.9
54 477 |benuk Uropb BbypaTtuHo [IHenponeTpoBCK 33 3 54:28 | 03:56 | 01:04 |19:03|17:28 |17:57 17:28 | 18:09 10.91 9.9
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5 atan JIKY 2014 - «[HenpoBckue kpyuun XC» - Pe3ysibTaTthbl

55 420 |3aBanuHuy AHaToNUN velo_zaval C.C.Roma - KharkovTourist XapbkoB/Knes 29 3 54:36 | 04:04 00:08 |15:52(22:33|16:11 15:52 | 18:12 10.88 9.9
56 473 |AHapeeB ApTeM andreev JoHeuk 26 3 54:40 | 04:08 | 00:04 |19:11(17:08 |18:21 17:08 | 18:13 10.87 9.9
57 447 |MaiicTpeHko AmMuTpuin  |hant VELOCLUB.zp.ua 3anopoxbe 28 3 54:57 | 04:25 | 00:17 |19:3117:11]18:15 17:11 | 18:19 10.81 9.9
58 486 |LLycTtuk Erop geom [lHenponeTpoBCK 33 3 55:04 | 04:32 | 00:07 |18:56(17:33|18:35 17:33 | 18:21 10.79 9.9
59 434 |KupuneHko Cepriit Sergio/K Jlaav>X nH 20 3 55:49 | 05:17 | 00:45 |18:34|17:43 |19:32 17:43 | 18:36 10.64 9.9
60 469 |Tkay CraHucnas Saloman EuroTire [lHenponeTpoBCK 28 3 56:06 | 05:34 | 00:17 |17:36[18:50|19:40 17:36 | 18:42 10.59 9.9
61 497 |Mepenenuua AnekcaHap|perepel [IHenponeTpoBCK 31 3 56:18 | 05:46 | 00:12 |19:24|17:36 |19:18 17:36 | 18:46 10.55 9.9
62 455 |babeu Anekcen Aleksey_GT [IHenponeTpoBck 29 3 56:29 | 05:57 | 00:11 |18:14[19:26 |18:49 18:14 | 18:49 10.52 9.9
63 500 |Tpury6 PycnaH [lHenponeTpoBCK 27 3 58:17 | 07:45 01:48 119:28 |17:27 |21:22 17:27 | 19:25 10.19 9.9
64 445 |[daBblnoB Anekcen alexxdavidov83 /[IHenponeTpoBCK 31 3 58:21 | 07:49 | 00:04 |19:57|18:3219:52 18:32 | 19:27 10.18 9.9
65 464 |MonexuH PomaH polehin [lHenponeTpoBCK 26 3 58:28 | 07:56 | 00:07 |20:26(19:19|18:43 18:43 | 19:29 10.16 9.9
66 467 |MenbHWYyk Butanui Veps [IHenponeTpoBCK 28 3 58:54 | 08:22 | 00:26 |20:39|18:38 |19:37 18:38 | 19:38 10.08 9.9
67 501 |MuweHko Ceprei [lHenponeTpoBCK 44 3 1:01:00| 10:28 | 02:06 |21:1819:36 |20:06 19:36 | 20:20 9.74 9.9
68 470 |Tkauyk AHapei -Andrey- EuroTire [lHenponeTpoBCK 26 3 1:01:29| 10:57 | 00:29 |20:47119:05 |21:37 19:05 | 20:29 9.66 9.9
69 460 |MoTy3eHko XeHs Zhenya Motyzenko MNaTnxaTku 23 3 1:02:54| 12:22 | 01:25 |21:09|20:30 |21:15 20:30 | 20:58 9.44 9.9
70 450 |FnyxoBs €BreH Evgen_88 nrt. Kuposckoe 26 3 1:03:28| 12:56 | 00:34 [21:32120:34 |21:22 20:34 | 21:09 9.36 9.9
71 452 |Fopauinuyk Banepuii GTRider [IHenponeTpoBCK 23 3 1:03:34| 13:02 | 00:06 |22:15]20:23 |20:56 20:23 | 21:11 9.34 9.9
72 502 |AHTOHOB AHapeit Uncle Sam [lHenponeTpoBCK 23 3 1:05:10| 14:38 | 01:36 [21:04)21:23 |22:43 21:04 | 21:43 9.12 9.9
73 508 |FonoBko AHApen Andersen. energyTEAM SHeproaap 40 3 1:06:40| 16:08 | 01:30 |23:2621:43|21:31 21:31 | 22:13 8.91 9.9
74 440 |/utBuHEeHKo Bacunuii  |didi KpwBow Por 33 3 1:13:36| 23:04 | 06:56 |24:21|24:17 |24:58 24:17 | 24:32 8.07 9.9
75 484 |babeHko AMUTpUii dima3005 [lHenponeTpoBCK 33 3 1:14:43| 24:11 01:07 |20:49 |22:42 |31:12 20:49 | 24:54 7.95 9.9
76 799 |lWapunos AMUTpuiA Velo_Dimon EnergyTeam Eneproaap 15 2 58:17 | +xpyr | +kpyr |27:24|30:53 27:24 | 29:08 6.79 6.6
